
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

65

62

70

61

60

69

66

71

67

63

74

Name

Hugo Carvalho

Pedro Barroso

João Delgado

Luis Manzoni

Alexandre Delgado

Rita Hipolito

Hagira Sequeira

Ana Alferes

Andria Santos

Ana Cordeiro

Sofia Alves

Best Tm

54.901

55.129

55.205

55.843

57.965

1:00.932

1:02.369

1:04.425

1:05.415

1:06.637

1:09.313

2nd Best

55.459

55.538

55.770

56.520

58.677

1:02.676

1:06.958

1:07.923

1:08.398

1:07.895

1:13.945

Diff

-

+0.228

+0.304

+0.942

+3.064

+6.031

+7.468

+9.524

+10.514

+11.736

+14.412

Best Spd

52,458

52,241

52,169

51,573

49,685

47,266

46,177

44,703

44,027

43,219

41,551

In Lap

3

5

3

6

5

5

5

3

3

3

4

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Colónia de Férias Altice

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,800 Km

24-08-2018 16:47

Printed: 24-08-2018 18:31:05
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